DS-ULT.001 Rev No:0
1
APPLICATION AREAS
• Level measurement, pump control in tank, warehouse etc.
• Occupancy rate calculation in product warehouses
• Treatment plants
• Food industry
• Chemical industry

Model
AWE 110
ORDER CODE
Digital Output
No code: No digital output
C: CANopen
S1: RS-232
S2: RS-485
Model
 mODEL
Housing Material
E316: 316L stainless steel
Model
AWE 110
Analog Output
No code: No analog output
V0: 0-10 V
V1: 0-5 V
V3: 0.5-4.5 V
A0: 0-20 mA
A4: 4-20 mA
ULT30 XXXx XXXX XX XX XXX XXX
Atek Sensor Technology
.
OPTIONAL PRODUCTS
 Product Code Description
S14F
M12/8 pin female socket (IP67)
(For connection with M12/8 pin male
socket on the sensor)
S13M
M12/5 pin male socket (IP67)
(For connection with M12/5 pin female
socket on the sensor)
CB8 XM / S14F
X meters 8x0,14 mm2 extension cable
 + M12/8 pin female socket (IP67)
X = Max. 50 meters
CB5 XM / S13M
X meters 5x0,14 mm2 extension cable +
M12/5 pin male socket (IP67)
X = Max. 50 meters